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WKP121

Padded cap with ear flaps
« Soft padding.

« Adjustable ear flaps for optimum comfort.

« Available in a fluorescent color.

100% polyamide. Winter hat with soft padding also on the ear flaps.
Clip fastening to adjust the ear flaps.

One Size é 130 g/m2

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

- h BD - Bangladesh
21 ﬁj 90 n@ 4| 65050030
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WKP121
Padded cap with ear flaps

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size

ASO03 - Visor length on middle 8.50

ASOQ7 - Total circumference 60.00
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Colours information

Fluorescent Yellow
RVB :

Pantone C : -
Pantone TCX : -

Logistic @ 1 @ 90

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

46.00000

42.00000

62.00000

10.00000

12.00000

90

1




